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ALBERTA

Kirkness, Samuel

Berze, Josh

Black, Kevin
Vandermey, Spencer
Seifert, Matt

Cook, Matthew

Irvin, Taylor
Smith, Scott

Wanvig, Cullen
Wilson, John D.
Lavallee, Jeremy
Mah, Matthew
Stiles, Scott
Boothby, Riley
Giesbrecht, Kevin
Halverson, Bryce
Leidenius, Shaye
Barendregt, Nathan
Bearchell, Leighton
Bunner, Alexander
Cook, Aaron
Fraser, Garrett
Halpen, Todd
Hanson, Leif

Keats, Mac

Inglewood G&CC

Earl Grey GC

Redwood Meadows G&CC
PGA of Alberta Member
Golf Fanatics

Canyon Meadows G&CC
Country Hills GC

Dynamic Motion Golf
Performance Centre

Winston GC (The)
Priddis Greens G&CC
Cardiff G&CC

Mill Woods GC

Earl Grey GC

The Links of GlenEagles
Glencoe G&CC (The)
Carnmoney GC

PGA of Alberta Member
Grande Prairie G&CC

Sundre GC

Blackhawk GC

Big Buck Golf Centre
Golf Fanatics
Tagmarshal

Pinebrook G&CC

KAILANI Pro-Pro Scramble

Bearspaw GC

September 11, 2023

Field Size: 59

Total Purse: $20,015.00

TEAM GROSS RESULTS

Locke, Eric

Bean, Matt
Heffernan, Wes
Vandermey, Nick
James, Darryl

Kinas, Carmen

Maher, Jeremy
LeBouthillier, Tyler

Owens, Benjamin
Ha, Jennifer
Cantera, Dallas
Fox, Mitchell
Wilmot, Pat
Moug, John
Jenkinson, Garett
Yanitski, Stephen
Numrich, Grant
Nelson, Graeme
Shouldice, Scott
Duckworth, Jameson
Hughes, Chris
Mills, Sean
Johnson, Greg
Martino, Ryan

Fast, Brian

Priddis Greens G&CC
Priddis Greens G&CC

Dynamic Motion Golf
Performance Centre

PGA of Alberta Member

National Golf Academy at
Shaganappi

Canyon Meadows G&CC
Modern Golf

365 GOLF

Silver Springs G&CC
Priddis Greens G&CC
Cardiff G&CC
Speargrass GC

Earl Grey GC
Country Hills GC
Total Golf

Valley Ridge GC

PGA of Alberta Member
Stony Plain GC
Sundre GC
Belvedere G&CC
Edmonton CC

Golf Fanatics
Valley Ridge GC
Pinebrook G&CC

Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

59

60

60

61

62
62

62

62
62
63
63
63
64
64
64
64
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65

[macron.un coue|
(K& KAILANI

$3,900.00
$2,700.00

$1,750.00
$1,750.00
$1,200.00

$815.00
$815.00

$815.00

$815.00
$815.00
$550.00
$550.00
$550.00
$440.00
$440.00
$440.00
$440.00
$208.00
$208.00
$208.00
$208.00
$208.00
$208.00
$208.00
$208.00



