

**KAILANI Pro-Pro Scramble**

Bearspaw GC

September 11, 2023

Field Size: 59

Total Purse: \$20,015.00

KAILANI**TEAM GROSS RESULTS**

Player	Facility	Partner	Facility	Score	Money
Kirkness, Samuel	Inglewood G&CC	Locke, Eric	Priddis Greens G&CC	58	\$3,900.00
Berze, Josh	Earl Grey GC	Bean, Matt	Priddis Greens G&CC	59	\$2,700.00
Black, Kevin	Redwood Meadows G&CC	Heffernan, Wes	Dynamic Motion Golf Performance Centre	60	\$1,750.00
Vandermey, Spencer	PGA of Alberta Member	Vandermey, Nick	PGA of Alberta Member	60	\$1,750.00
Seifert, Matt	Golf Fanatics	James, Darryl	National Golf Academy at Shaganappi	61	\$1,200.00
Cook, Matthew	Canyon Meadows G&CC	Kinas, Carmen	Canyon Meadows G&CC	62	\$815.00
Irvin, Taylor	Country Hills GC	Maher, Jeremy	Modern Golf	62	\$815.00
Smith, Scott	Dynamic Motion Golf Performance Centre	LeBouthillier, Tyler	365 GOLF	62	\$815.00
Wanvig, Cullen	Winston GC (The)	Owens, Benjamin	Silver Springs G&CC	62	\$815.00
Wilson, John D.	Priddis Greens G&CC	Ha, Jennifer	Priddis Greens G&CC	62	\$815.00
Lavallee, Jeremy	Cardiff G&CC	Cantera, Dallas	Cardiff G&CC	63	\$550.00
Mah, Matthew	Mill Woods GC	Fox, Mitchell	Speargrass GC	63	\$550.00
Stiles, Scott	Earl Grey GC	Wilmot, Pat	Earl Grey GC	63	\$550.00
Boothby, Riley	The Links of GlenEagles	Moug, John	Country Hills GC	64	\$440.00
Giesbrecht, Kevin	Glencoe G&CC (The)	Jenkinson, Garrett	Total Golf	64	\$440.00

Halverson, Bryce	Carnmoney GC	Yanitski, Stephen	Valley Ridge GC	64	\$440.00
Leidenius, Shaye	PGA of Alberta Member	Numrich, Grant	PGA of Alberta Member	64	\$440.00
Barendregt, Nathan	Highlands GC	Nelson, Graeme	Stony Plain GC	65	\$208.00
Bearchell, Leighton	Sundre GC	Shouldice, Scott	Sundre GC	65	\$208.00
Bunner, Alexander		Duckworth, Jameson	Belvedere G&CC	65	\$208.00
Cook, Aaron	Blackhawk GC	Hughes, Chris	Edmonton CC	65	\$208.00
Fraser, Garrett	Big Buck Golf Centre	Mills, Sean		65	\$208.00
Halpen, Todd	Golf Fanatics	Johnson, Greg	Golf Fanatics	65	\$208.00
Hanson, Leif	Tagmarshal	Martino, Ryan	Valley Ridge GC	65	\$208.00
Keats, Mac	Pinebrook G&CC	Fast, Brian	Pinebrook G&CC	65	\$208.00